Adjustable Sensitivity
Ultraviolet Flame Detector
Models C7076A and C7076D
Function
The C7076 Ultraviolet Flame Detector IS
a solid-state, adjustable sensitivity
device for sensing the ultraviolet radia-
tion emanating from gas, oil. and pul-

Ultraviolet Flame Detector (including aspirator)
Figure 6–Dimensions, C7076D Adjustable Sensitivity Ultraviolet Flame Detector
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Voltage and Frequency          Mounting Means
C7076A1007 120V, 60 Hz 1 inch pipe-threaded
C7076A1015 100V, 50/60 Hz
C7076A1031 220/240V, 50/60Hz
C7076A1049 117V, 50 Hz
C7076D1027 120V, 60 Hz
C076D1043 220/240V, 50 Hz
aWith explosion-proof housing for use in hazardous atmospheres.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.